Sep 08 2024 (13:40) India Rail Info 1

Mettupalayam - Podanur MEMU/06009 - MEMU - SR
MTP/Mettupalayam to PTJ/Podanur Junction
1h 10m - 42 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTP |Mettupalayam 08:20 1,1 |1 0 44 1325 |SR
A
2 |KAY |Karaimadai 08:30 08:31 m [0 |1 7 99 (372 [SR
3 PKM  [Periyanaikanpalayam 08:38 08:39 Tm |0 |1 19 |82 (441 |SR
4 |TDE |Thudiyalur 08:44 08:45 m |0 |1 26 |107 (451 |SR
5 CBF |Coimbatore North 08:49 08:50 m |1 |1 33 |15 [433 [SR
6 CBE Coimbatore Junction 09:02 09:05 3m |0 |1 36 14 1411 |SR
7 |PT) Podanur Junction 09:30 0 | 42 |- 397 |SR

Sep 08 2024 (13:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



